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DISTRIBUTION: 

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION 

• 	 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 

• 	 Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you . 

• 	 Attach this card to the back of the mailpiace, 
or on the front if space permits. 

1. Article Addressed to: 0 ~o23 '+-TP 

DULANEY L O' ROARK III ESQUIRE 
VERlZON FLORIDA LLC 
6 CONCOURSE PKWY NE STE 800 
ATLANTA GA 30328 

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? U Yes 

If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No 

~ S~rvice Type 
)if Certified Mall o Express Mail 
o 	Registered o Return Receipt for Merchandise 
o 	Insured Mail o C.O.D. 

~I ij. OO ~~~FW! QWI 


2. 	Article Number 7006 2760 0003 8796 9619 
(TTansfer from service labeQ 
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STATE OF FLORIDA 

COMMlSSIONERS: OFFICE OF COMMISSION CLERK 
ART GRAHAM, CHAIRMAN ANN COLE 
LISA POLAK EDGAR COMMISSION CLERK 
RONALD A. BRlSE (850) 413-6770 
EDUARDO E. BALBIS 

JULlE 1. BROWN 

1fIuhric~£r&ir:£ QIommizzion 
FPSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 

January 14,2011 _AdmiRistrative_Plrtia_Consumer 
DOCUMENT NO.OS4o 2... -0'8" 
DISTRIBUTION: 

Dulaney L. O'Roark III, Esquire Certified Mail 
Verizon Florida LLC Certified No. 70062760000387969619 
Six Concourse Parkway, NE, Suite 800 
Atlanta, Georgia 30328 

Re: Return of Confidential Document to the Source, Docket No. 080234-TP 

Dear Mr. O'Roark: 

Commission staff has advised that confidential Document No. 11814-08 be returned to 
the source. The document is enclosed. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions concerning return of this 
material. 

Sincerely, J 

~t1/J
Ann Cole 
Commission Clerk 

AC: mhm 
Enclosure 

cc: Curtis Williams, Division of Regulatory Analysis 
Charles Mmphy, Office of the General Counsel 

CAPITAL ClRCLE OFFICE CENTER. 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD. TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action / Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www.lloridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.ll.us 

mailto:contact@psc.state.ll.us
http:http://www.lloridapsc.com
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ENDER: COMPLETE THIS 'sEciioN " :'-. c. 

• ",J\. ;I'~ • t .....,~ . -. ... ~L. p' J". • ,. • 

I Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restri cted Delivery is desired. 

I Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

I Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 
or on the front if space permits . 

. Article Addressed to : 0 5$0 d... 3 Y-If 

Dulaney L. O'Roark, Ill , Esquire 
Verizon Florida LLC 
201 Norlh FrankJin Street, Suite 1 
Tampa, Florida 33602 

~. Article Number 

A. Signature 

o Agent x o Addressee 

B. 	 Received by ( Printed Name) IC. Date of Del ivery 

D. 	 Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes 

If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No 

3. Service Type 

~Certified Mail o Express Mail 

o Registered o Return Receipt for Merchandise 

o Insured Mail o C.O.D. 

4. Restricted Deliv ery? (Extra Fee) DYes 

7006 2760 0003 8796 9534(Transfer from service label) 

)8 Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 	 1 02595·02·M- t 540 
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STATE OF FLORIDA 

OFFICE OF COMMISSION CLERKCOMMISSIONERS: 

ANN COLEART GRAHAM, CHAIRMAN 
COMMISSION CLERK liSA POLAK EDGAR 

(850) 413-6770 
RONALD A. BRISE 

EDUARDO E. BALBIS 

NATHAN A. SKOP 

l}luhlit:~£rb:it:£ QIommizzion 

December 30, 2010 

Dulaney L. O'Ro, ,III, Esquire Certified Mail 
Verizon Florida LL Certified No. 7006 2760 0003 8796 9534 
201 North Franklin Str 
Tampa, Florida 33602 

ial Document to the Source, Docket No. 080234-TP 

Dear Mr. O'Roark: 

Commission staff has advised t t confidential Document No. 11814-08 be returned to 
the source. The document is enclosed. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me i ou have any questions concerning return of this 
material. 

Commission Clerk 

• 

Sincerely, 

4¢ 
Ann Cole 

AC: mhm 
Enclosure 

cc: Curtis Williams, Division of Regulatory Analysis 
Charles Murphy, Office of the General Counsel 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER. 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOllLEVARD • TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Aetion I Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http: //www.floridapse.eom Internet E-mail: eontaet@pse.state.fl.us 

mailto:eontaet@pse.state.fl.us
http://www.floridapse.eom
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PARTY 
NAME 

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

KICKBACK EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR EMAIL ID 110954 
I 

COMPANY EMAIL 
CODE ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

AlIte! Communications, LLC (Tally08) 
CenturvLink 

denise.collins@alltel.com 
Ben.Poag/susan.masterton({ilmail.sprint.com 

No 
No 

FPSC ClK '. ... 
v;; . CORRESPONDEN' 

--_Adm'ni6Uwth.,s ,I') ~. CE
_r:'..ar:il CDOCUMENT NO' -.- onaum&r 

OlSTR,aUTION: ·...L?5'ge.z~~ 
--~-----~ 

Printed on 3/1112010 at 1 : 17:29 PM 
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, 

Diamond Williams 

From: Mary Macko 

Sent: Wednesday, March 17,201010:20 AM DISTRIBU'OON: 
To: Diamond Williams 

Subject: New Advice Form 080234-TP-00002 

Attachments: CCS Form 080234-TP-00002-001.pdf 

Docket Number 080234-TP - Form Number 080234-TP-00002-00I 

Implementation of Florida lifeline program involving bundled service packages and 
placement of additional enrollment requirements on customers. 

Add new appointment - Day I of a I-day Informal Meeting - 03/22/2010 - 3:30 p.m.­
5:00 p.m. - in Tallahassee - Room G-382D - Involving Staff 

Attached is a Case Scheduling/Rescheduling Advice (CSRA) in the referenced docket. If 
you have any questions regarding the form, please contact Mary Macko at 413-6008. 

3/17/2010 




, 

Case Scheduling/Rescheduling Advice 


Last Revised 03/17/2010 at 10:19 a.m. Page 1 of 1 

To: Deputy Executive Director Commissioner Edgar 
General Counsel Commissioner Skop 
Auditing & Performance Analysis Commissioner Klement 
Commission Clerk Commissioner Stevens 
Regulatory Analysis Executive Director 
Service/Safety/Consumer Asst. Public Information Officer 

Economic Regulation 
Court Reporter 
Staff Contact - Charles Murphy 

From: Office of Chairman Nancy Argenziano 

Docket Number: 080234-TP -- Implementation of Florida lifeline program involving bundled service packages and placement of 
additional enrollment requirements on customers. 

1. Schedule Information 

Former Date New Date Location / RoomEvent Time 

03/22/2010 Tallahassee / G-382D Informal Meeting 3:30 p. - 5:00 p. 

2. HearinglPrehearing Assignment Information 

Former Assignments Current Assignments 
Hearing 
Officers 

Commissioners Hearing 
Exam. 

Staff 

ALL AG ED SK KL ST 

Ix 

Commissioners Hearing 
i Exam. 

ALL AG ED SK KL ST 

Staff 

X 

Prehearin2 
Officer 

Commissioners 

AG ED SK IKL ST ADM 

I 

Commissioners 

AG ED SK KL ST ADM 

X 

Remarks: Informal Meeting - Staff 

PSC/CLK 008 (01110) CCS Form Number: 080234-TP-00002-001 



1 eLK ORlelal Flllng****3110/2010 11:35 AM ***** 

Matilda Sanders 

From: Gloria Ross 
Sent: Wednesday, March 10, 2010 11:33 AM 
To: ClK - Orders 1Notices 
Cc: Charles Murphy; Timisha Brooks; Adam Teitzman 
Subject: Order 1Notice Submitted r:PSC, CLK '" CORRESPONDENCE 

,.LAdmlniltnltlve_?ar;.Ji)s_Con.un,,,r
Date and Time: 3/10/2010 11 :26:00 AM 
Docket Number: OS0234-TP DOCUMENT NO. 0 So/a~ .... 0 8 
Filename 1Path: 1:\200S\OS0234\OS0234meetingnotice3 9 2010.doc DISrRfBUT'ON:
Notice Type: Memo for Issuance ------­

NOTICE OF MEETING - STATUS OF SETTLEMENT NEGOTIATIONS 

~\C-e..d 0 
(nQtled ~ 

(itOria :Ross e (yo.:, \€.d 2 L( 
Commission Deputy Clerk II 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
850-413-6214 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

P ARTICIP A TlNG EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Alltel Communcations, LLC stephen.b.rowell@alltel.com No 
Alltel Communications, LLC (Tally08) denise.collins@alltel.com No 
American Dial Tone TX274 jnymark@adttel.com No 
AT&T Florida TL720 greg.follensbee@att.com No 
Budget Phone TX307 lakishat@budgetprepay.com No 
CenturyLink Ben.Poagisusan.masterton@mail.sprint.com No 
FairPoint Communications TL719 Iwood@fairpoint.com No 
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC TL732 AmcCall@czn.com No 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. TL712 maryannh@itstelecom.net No 
Knology of Florida, Inc. TX215 bruce.schoonover@knology.com No 
Midwestern Telecommunications, Incorporated TX688 JH@mymtLcom No 
NEFCOM TL715 dnobles@townes.net No 
Nexus Communications TSI, Inc. TX780 sfenker I@earthlink.net No 
Pennington Law Firm (08) gene@penningtonlaw.com No 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) marsha@reuphlaw.com No 
Smart City Telecom TL731 Ibhall@smartcity.com No 
Sprint Nextel (09) douglas.c.nelson@sprint.com No 
TDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone TL718 Thomas.mccabe@tdstelecom.com No 
tw telecom of florida J.p. TA013 Carolyn.Ridley@twtelecom.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@verizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC (09a) demetria.g.clark@verizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC (09c) de. oroark@verizon.com No 
Vilaire Communications, Inc. TX868 vilaire@comcast.net No 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TL716 bettye.j. wi llis@windstream.com No 

Printed on 3110/2010 at 1:54:00 PM 



Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Wednesday, March 10,20101:55 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 110954) 

Attachments: 01632-10.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


3110/2010 




1 eLK Official Fillng****1112412009 8:11 AM ***** 

Matilda Sanders 1>se. .. ()' - D7~ IJ ...d,.S-7P OBoZ3Y 
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 


Date and Time: 

Docket Number: 

Filename 1Path: 


Gloria Ross 
Monday, November 23, 2009 5:24 PM 
ClK - Orders I Notices 
lee Eng Tan; Jamie Morrow; Timisha Brooks; Charles Murphy; Adam Teitzman 
Order 1Notice Submitted r./ Ij..{ ~ 
11/23/20095:19:00 PM ~-
OS027S-Tl; OS0234-TP 
1:\200S\OS027S\Orders\OS027S & OS0234 Amendatory Order.11-20-09.doc 

AMENDATORY ORDER 

&q - eNYl OGul 
() - ·FCkf 

~- meAl \ 

FPSC, CLK - cOAAEsPoN'DENCE ' 
r!iAdministrative 0 Parties 0 Consumer 

OOcUMENT NO. O~4 01,..- 0 2> 
i DlS'fRIBUnON: 



PARTY 
NAME 

AARP (Twomey 08) 

FLORI

PARTICIPATING E

COMPANY 
CODE 

DA PUBLIC SE
CASE MANAGEMENT 

MAIL ADDRESSES 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

miketwomey(jijtalstar.com 

RVICE COMMISSION 
SYSTEM 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

No 
Alltel Communcations, LLC stephen,b,rowell(jijallteLcom No 
Alltel Communications, LLC (Tally08) denise.collins(jijallteLcom No 
American Dial Tone 
AT&T Florida 
Budget Phone 
CenturyLink 
FairPoint Communications 
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
Keefe Law Firm (09) 
Knology of Florida, Inc, 
Messer Law Firm (08a) 
Midwestern Telecommunications, Incorporated 
NEFCOM 
Nexus Communications TSI, Inc, 
Office of Attorney General (08) 
Pennington Law Firm (08) 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) 
Smart City Telecom 
Sprint Nextel (09) 
IDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone 
tw telecom of florida J.p, 
Verizon Florida LLC 
Verizon Florida LLC 
Verizon Florida LLC (09a) 
Verizon Florida LLC (09c) 
Verizon Florida LLC, (08ALPHA) 
Vilaire Communications, Inc. 
VY Florida, Inc, 

TX274 
TL720 
TX307 
TL727 
TL719 
TL732 
TL712 

TX215 

TX688 
TL715 
TX780 

TL731 

TL718 
TAO]3 
TL710 
TL710 

TX868 
TL716 

Iwright(jijarnericandialtone.com 
greg, follensbee(jijattcom 
lakishat@budgetprepay,com 
sandy,khazraee@embarq.com 
Iwood@fairpoint.com 
AmcCall@czn.com 
maryannh(jijitstelecom,net 
vkaufman@kagmlaw,com 
bruce,schoonoverralkno\ogy,com 
fself(jijiawtla,com 
JH(jijmymti.com 
dnobles(jijtownes,net 
sfenker l@earthlinknet 
cecilia,bradley@myfloridalegal,com 
gene@penningtonlaw,com 
marsha@reuphlaw,com 
Ibhall(jijsmartcity,com 
doug\as,c,ne\son(jijsprint.com 
Thomas,mccabe(jijtdste\ecom,com 
Carolyn,Ridley(jijtwtelecom,com 
david,christian(jijverizon.com 
david.christian@verizon,com 
demetria.g, c1ark@verizon,com 
de,oroark@verizon,com 
de,oroark@verizon,com 
vilaire@comcast.net 
bettye,j,willislU?' 'lllU~" ,com 

No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

"No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

Printed on 11124/2009 at 10:45:57 AM 



Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Tuesday, November 24,200910:47 AM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 526604) 

Attachments: 11540-09.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


11/24/2009 




1 eLK Official Fillng***"'11118/2009 1:35 PM ***** 

Matilda Sanders ptx:... a'" t> 72.1" AS -V"P Wp~3lJ 
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 


Date and Time: 

Docket Number: 

Filename I Path: 


gloria Ross 

Gloria Ross 
Wednesday. November 18. 20091:31 PM 
ClK - Orders I Notices 
lee Eng Tan; Jamie Morrow; Charles Murphy; Timisha Brooks; Adam Teitzman 
Order 1Notice Submitted 

11/18/20091:23:00 PM 
080278-TL; 080234-TP 
1:\2008\080278\Orders\080278 & 080234 Final Order.11-1 0·09.doc 

FINAL ORDER ACCEPTING JOINT SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT 

,:,\\fJ::J 

Commission Deputy Clerk II 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
850-413-6214 

~~Af-~ 0 686d.( B 
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Administrative 0 Parties 0 Consumer 

DOCUMENT NO. 05tt~ -DS 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080278 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

AARP (Twomey 08) miketwomey@talstar.com No 
Keefe Law Firm (09) vkaufman@kagmlaw.com No 
Messer Law Firm (08a) fself@lawfla.com No 
Office of Attorney General (08) cecilia.bradley@myfloridalegal.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@verizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC. (08ALPHA) 

- - de.oroark@"e!izon.com No 

Printed on 11/18/2009 at 4:19:25 PM 



FLORI

PARTICIPATI

PARTY 
NAME 

Alltel Communcations, LLC 

DA PUBLIC SE

COMPANY 
CODE 

CASE MANAGEMENT 
NG EMAIL ADD

RVICE COMMISSION 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

stephen.b.rowell@aIltel.com 

SYSTEM 
RESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

No 
Alltel Communications, LLC (Tally08) denise.collins@;dltel.com No 
American Dial Tone TX274 Iwright(a?americandialtone.com No 
AT&T Florida 
Budget Phone 
CenturyLink 
FairPoint Communications 
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
Knology of Florida, Inc. 
Midwestern Telecommunications, Incorporated 

TL720 
TX307 
TL727 
TL719 
TL732 
TL712 
TX215 
TX688 

greg. follensbee(a?att. com 
laldshat(a?budgetprepay.com 
sandy.khazraee(a?embarq.com 
Iwood(a?fairpoint. com 
AmcCall@czn.com 
maryannh@itstelecom.net 
bruce.schoonover(a?knology.com 
JH(a?mymti. com 

No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

NEFCOM 
Nexus Communications TSI, Inc. 

TL715 
TX780 

dnobles(a?townes.net 
sfenker I (a?earthlink.net 

No 
No 

Pennington Law Firm (08) 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) 
Smart City Telecom 
Sprint Nextel (09) 
TDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone 
tw telecom of florida l.p. 
Verizon Florida LLC 

TL73 I 

TL718 
TAOl3 
TL710 

gene@penningtonlaw.com 
marsha@)'euphlaw.com 
Ibhal1@smartcity.com 
douglas.c.nelson@sprint.com 
Thomas.mccabe@tdstelecom.com 
Carolyn.Ridley(a?twtelecom.com 
david.christian(aJverizon.com 

No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

Verizon Florida LLC (09a) demetria.g.clark(aJverizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC (09c) de.oroark@verizon.com No 
Vilaire Communications, Inc. 
Windstream Florida, Inc. 

TX868 
TL716 

vilaire@comcast.net 
bettye.j. wi 11 is@windstream.com 

No 
No 

Printed on 1112012009 at 10:39:09 AM 



Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Wednesday, November 18,20094:20 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD =555453) 

Attachments: 11445-09.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


11119/2009 




Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Friday, November 20,200910:41 AM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 111079) 

Attachments: 11445-09.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment. please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


11/20/2009 




1 eLK OfficIal Filing * * **10130/2009 9:38 AM ***** 

Matilda Sanders QZ023L!-rP 
From: Carolyn Craig 
Sent: Friday, October 30, 2009 9:04 AM 
To: CLK - Orders 1Notices; Charles Murphy 
Subject: Order 1Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 10/30/2009 8:59:00 AM 
Docket Number: 080234-TP 
Filename 1Path: 080234meetingnotice11-5-09.doc 
Notice Type: Memo for Issuance 

Memo to All Parties and Other Interested Persons for issuance 

~~ 
Administrative Assistant III 
Office of the General Counsel 
Phone: (850) 413-6206 ~~\ Q 


, 

~~~~ 1­
~('\I~4~ )L1 

SC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 
Administrative 0 Parties 0 Consumer 

llOCUMENT NO. roLfo?· O~ 
DlSlRIBUTION: 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 


PARTY 
NAME 

Alltel Communcations, LLC 
Alltel Communications, LLC (Tally08) 
American Dial Tone 

COMPANY 
CODE 

TX274 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

stephen.b.rowell@)alltel.com 
denise.collins@)alltel.com 
Iwright@americandialtone.com 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

No 
No 
No 

AT&T Florida 
Budget Phone 
CenturyLink 
FairPoint Communications 

TL720 
TX307 
TL727 
TL719 

greg.follensbee@att.com 
lakishat@budgetprepay.com 
sandy.khazraee@embarq.com 
lwood@fairpoint.com 

No 
No 
No 
No 

Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
Knology ofFlorida, Inc. 
Midwestern Telecommunications, Incorporated 
NEFCOM 

TL732 
TL712 
TX215 
TX688 
TL715 

AmcCall@)czn.com 
maryannh@itstelecom.net 
bruce.schoonover@kno)ogy.com 
JH@)mymti.com 
dnobles@)townes.net 

No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

Nexus Communications TSI, Inc. 
Pennington Law Firm (08) 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) 
Smart City Telecom 
Sprint Nextel (09) 
IDS TeleCom/Quincy Telephone 
tw telecom of florida I.p. 
Verizon Florida LLC 

TX780 

TL731 

TL718 
TA013 
TL710 

sfenker 1@)earthlink.net 
gene@penningtonlaw.com 
marsha@reuphlaw.com 
lbhall@)smartcity.com 
douglas.c.nelson@)sprint.com 
Thomas.mccabe@)tdstelecom.com 
Carolyn.Ridley@)twtelecom.com 
david.christian@verizon.com 

No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

Verizon Florida LLC (09a) demetria.g.ciark@verizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC (09c) 
Vilaire Communications, Inc. TX868 

de.oroark@)verizon.com 
vilaire@)comcast.net 

No 
No 

~dstreatn Florida,'}Il<::'_ TL716 bettye.j. willis@windstreatn.com No 

Printed on 10/30/2009 at 10:54:25 AM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Friday. October 30, 2009 11 :05 AM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email 10 = 328637) 

Attachments: 10984-09 .pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


10/3012009 




1 eLK Official Flling····712712009 2:04 PM ••••• 

Matilda Sanders 25C. "oct - O;?C?- - \1:C> -1£ aBo23Y 
From: Gloria Ross 
Sent: Monday, July 27,20092:04 PM 
To: CLK - Orders / Notices 
Cc: Charles Murphy; Timisha Brooks; Adam Teitzman 
Subject: Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 7/27/20092:02:00 PM 
Docket Number: 080234-TP 
Filename / Path: 1:\2008\080234\080234 3rd Order Modifying Procedure.doc 
Order Type: Signed / Hand Deliver 

THIRD ORDER MODIFYING PROCEDURE 

M~?p~~~ 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 

PARTY COMPANY EMAIL 

I 

NAME CODE ADDRESS 

• AliteI Communcations, LLC stephen.b.rowell@alltel.com 
AllteI Communications LLC (TaUy08) denise.collins@alItel.com 

• Rutledge Law Finn (08) marsha@reuphlaw.com 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@verizon.com 
Verizon Florida LLC (09c) de.oroark@verizon.com 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

Printed on 7/27/2009 at 3:33:28 PM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Monday, July 27,20093:34 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email 10 =804609) 

Attachments: 07654-09.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


7/2712009 




1 eLK Offlclal Filing* * **2113/2009 2:30 PAt ***** 

Atatllda Sanders Tsc -01'" 1')0 q,-ptfo -Jf 
From: Carolyn Craig 
Sent: Friday. February 13,20092:30 PM 
To: ClK - Orders I Notices 
Subject: Order I Notice Submitted If, J ,llSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 
Date and Time: 2113/2009 2:29:00 PM 17) ~Administntive_Parties_Consumer 
Docket Number: 080234-TP 
Filename I Path: 080234prehearingorder DOCUMENT NO. 05401. -06 
Order Type: Signed I Hand Deliver DISTRIBUTION: 

Pre hearing Order 

~euw, 
Administrative Assistant III 
Office of the General Counsel 

Phone: (850) 413-6206 
Fax: (850) 413-6207 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Alltel Communcations, LLC stephen.b.rowell@alltel.com No 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) marsha@reuphlaw.com No 
Sprint Nextel (08) douglas.c.nelson@sprint.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@verizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC (08a) de.oroark@verizon.com No 

Printed on 2/1312009 at 3:54:57 PM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Friday, February 13, 2009 3:56 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email ID = 877538) 

Attachments: 01136-09.pdf rSC-OQ-CX::;1:V:;r Pt\o-Tf 


The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


2/13/2009 




2/9/200912:08 PM 

Office of Commission Clerk Official Filing 

Ruth Nettles 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 


Date and Time: 

Docket Number: 

Filename / Path: 

Order Type: 


Gloria Ross 
Monday, February 09, 2009 11 :01 AM 
ClK - Orders / Notices 
Charles Murphy; Timisha Brooks; Adam Teitzman 
Order / Notice Submitted 

2/9/200910:58:00 AM 
080234-TP 

~SC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 
A.-AdmIDistrative_Parties_Consumer 
OOCIDvfENT NO. ()'9-\02..- 0 <0 
DISTRIBUTION: 

1:\2008\080234\080234 Ord Granting Verizon's Req Cont Trmnt·Motion Protective Ord.doc 
Signed / Hand Deliver 

ORDER GRANTING VERIZON FLORIDA'S 

REQUEST FOR CONFIDENTIAL TREATMENT OF 


DOCUMENT NO. 11814-08 AND MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


P ARTICIP A TING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 

I 

ADDRESS 

I I IN
EMAILPARTY COMPANY 

MASTER
NAME CODE ADDRESS 

COMMISSION
i 

DIRECTORYi 

Alltel Communcations, LLC ste[!hen.b.rowell@alltel.com No 
i Rutledge Law Firm (08) marsha@reuphlaw.com No 
I SErint Nextel (08l douglas.c.nelson@sErint.com No 
i Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@verizon.com No 

Verizon Florida LLC (08a) de.oroark@verizon.com No 

Printed on 2/9/2009 at 3:35:27 PM 

mailto:de.oroark@verizon.com
mailto:david.christian@verizon.com
mailto:douglas.c.nelson@sErint.com
mailto:marsha@reuphlaw.com
mailto:ste[!hen.b.rowell@alltel.com
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Monday, February 09, 2009 3:36 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email ID = 936506) 

Attachments: 00995-09.pdf "'Sc-o~- OO"2~ C~o-'" 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 
or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 

Thank you. 

2/912009 




2/9/200912:08 PM 
Office of Commission Clerk Official Filing 

Ruth Nettles 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 


Date and Time: 

Docket Number: 

Filename 1Path: 

Order Type: 


Gloria Ross 
Monday, February 09,2009 10:46 AM 
ClK • Orders 1Notices 
Charles Murphy; Timlsha Brooks; Adam Teitzman 
Order 1Notice Submitted 

2/9/2009 10:42:00 AM 
080234·TP 

~SC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 
eAdmiDistrative Parties COD8umer 
DOCUMENT NO. CsY:C'l-c::e> 
DISTRIBUTION: 

1:\2008\080234\080234 2nd Order Modifying Procedure.doc 
Signed I Hand Deliver 

SECOND ORDER MODIFYING PROCEDURE 
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• FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Alltel Communcations, LLC stephen.b.rowell@alltel.com No 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) marsha(a}reuphlaw.com No 
Sprint Nextel (08) douglas.c.nelson@sprint.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@verizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC (08a) de.oroark@verizon.com No 

Printed on 219/2009 at 3:39:25 PM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Monday, February 09,20093:40 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD =955059) 

Attachments: 00996-09.pdf \'''2>C:- a~-CO"8\-~Co-T? 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


2/9/2009 




1 eLK Official Flllng·..·21512009 1:29 PM ••••• 

Matilda Sanders 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 


Date and Time: 

Docket Number: 

Filename 1Path: 

Notice Type: 


Gloria Ross 
Thursday, February 05, 2009 12:53 PM 
ClK - Orders 1Notices 
Charles Murphy; Adam Teitzman 
Order 1Notice Submitted 

215/2009 12:49:00 PM 1-f1t' 
080234-TP 
1:\2008\080234\080234 Notice of RESCHEDULED Hearing.cwm.doc 
Hearing 

cP~ 
NOTICE OF RESCHEDULED COMMISSION HEARING 



i FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Alltel Communcations, LLC stephen.b.rowell@alltel.com No 
Alltc! Communications, LLC (Tally08) denise.collins@alltel.com No 
American Dial Tone i TX274 Iwright(aJamericandialtone.com No 
AT&T Florida TL720 greg.follensbee(aJatt.com No 
Budget Phone TX307 lakishat@budgetprepay.com No 
Embarq Florida, Inc. TL727 sandy.khazraee@embarq.com No 
FairPoint Communications TL719 lwood(aJfairpoint.com No 
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC TL732 AmcCall(aJczn.com No 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. TL712 ieffi@itstelecom.net No 
Knology ofFlorida, Inc. TX215 bruce.schoonover@knology.com No 
Midwestern Telecommunications, Incorporated TX688 jerry.holt@rnymti.com No 
NEFCOM TL715 dnobles(aJtownes.net No 
Nexus Communications TSI, Inc. TX780 sfenker 1 (aJearthlink.net No 
Pennington Law Firm (08) gene(aJpenningtonlaw.com No 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) marsha(aJreuphlaw.com No 
Smart City Telecom TL731 lbhall@smartcity.com No 

tel (08) 
IDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone TL718 

douglas.c.nelson(aJsprint.com 
Thomas.mccabe@tdstelecom.com 

No 
No 

tw telecom of florida J.p. TA013 Carolyn.Ridley@twtelecom.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@verizon.com No 

Printed on 2/512009 at 3:04:00 PM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Thursday, February 05,20093:05 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email ID = 859787) 

Attachments: 00930-09.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


2/512009 
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Kimberley Pena 

From: Mary Macko 

Sent: Wednesday, February 04,200910:13 AM 

To: Kimbe~ey Pena 

Subject: Proposed Changes to Form 080234-TP-00001 

Attachments: CCS Form 080234-TP-00001-004.pdf 

Docket Number 080234-TP - Form Number 080234-TP-0000I-004 

Implementation of Florida lifeline program involving bundled service packages and placement of 
additional enrollment requirements on customers. 

Add new appointment - Day 1 of a I-day Hearing - 03/02/2009 - 9:30 a.m.- 5:00 p.m. - in 
Tallahassee - Room E-148 - Involving All Commissioners 

Attached is a Case Scheduling/Rescheduling Advice (CSRA) in the referenced docket. If you 
have any questions regarding the form, please contact Mary Macko at 413-6008. 

2/4/2009 




Case Scbeduling/Rescbeduling Advice 

Last Revised 02/04/2009 at 10:10 a.m. Page 1 of1 

Deputy Executive Director To: Commissioner Edgar 
General Counsel Commissioner McMurrian 
Strategic Analysis & Gov. Affairs Commissioner Argenziano 

Commissioner Skop Commission Clerk 
Regulatory Compliance Executive Director 
Service/Safety/Consumer Asst. Public Information Officer 

From: Office of Chairman Matthew Carter 

Economic Regulation 
Court Reporter 
Staff Contact - Charles Murphy 

Docket Number: 080234-TP --Implementation ofFlorida lifeline program involving bundled service packages and placement of 
additional enrollment requirements on customers. 

1. Schedule Information 

Event Former Datet New Date 

Hearing 09 

Location / Room Time 

Tallahassee / E-148 9:30 a. - 5:00 p. 

2. HearinglPrehearing Assignment Information 

Former Assignments Current Assignments 
Hearing 
Officers 

Prehearing 
Officer 

• ALL 

CT 

Commissioners 

CT ED IMM AG SK 

Commissioners 

Hearing 
Exam. 

Staff Commissioners Hearing 
Exam. 

Staff 

ALL CT ED MM AG SK 

X 

Commissioners 

CT ED IMM AG SK ADM 

X 

Remarks: OEP PSC-08-0594-PCO-TP, 9/15/08. 

PSC/CHM 8 (09/2005) CCS Form Number: 080234-TP-0000I-004 



Page 1 of 1 

Kimberley Pena 

From: Mary Macko 

Sent; Monday, February 02,20094:18 PM 

To: Kimberley Pena 

Subject: Proposed Changes to Form 080234-TP-00001 

Attachments: CCS Form 080234-TP-00001-003.pdf 

Docket Number 080234-TP - Form Number 080234-TP-00001-003 

Implementation of Florida lifeline program involving bundled service packages and placement of 
additional enrollment requirements on customers. 

Cancel day 1 of a 1-day Hearing - 02/24/2009 - 9:30 a.m.- 5:00 p.m. - in Tallahassee - Room E­
148 - Involving All Commissioners 

Will be moving to a later date. 

Attached is a Case Scheduling/Rescheduling Advice (CSRA) in the referenced docket. If you 
have any questions regarding the form, please contact Mary Macko at 413-6008. 

2/312009 




Case Scheduling/Rescheduling Advice 
Last Revised 02/02/2009 at 4: 17 p.m. Page 1 of1 

To: Commissioner Edgar Deputy Executive Director 
Commissioner McMurrian General Counsel 
Commissioner Argenziano Strategic Analysis & Gov. Affairs 
Commissioner Skop Commission Clerk 
Executive Director Regulatory Compliance 
Public Information Officer Service/Safety/Consumer Asst. 

From: Office of Chairman Matthew Carter 

Economic Regulation 
Court Reporter 
Staff Contact - Charles Murphy 

Docket Number: 080234-TP -- Implementation of Florida lifeline program involving bundled service packages and placement of 
additional enrollment requirements on customers. 

1. Schedule Information 

Event ermerDate New Date 

Hearing 02/24/2009 Cancelled 

Location 1Room Time 

Tallahassee 1E-148 9:30 a. - 5:00 p. 

2. Hearing/Prehearing Assignment Information 

Current Assignments Former Assignments 
Hearing 
Officers 

ALL 

Commissioners 

CT ED IMM AG SK 

Hearing 
Exam. 

Staff Commissioners Hearing 
Exam. 

Staff 

ALL CT ED MM AG SK 

X 

Prehearing 
Officer 

Commissioners 

MMCT ED AG ADM 

X 
SK 

J 

Commissioners 

ED MM AG ADMCT SK 

X 


Remarks: OEP PSC-08-0594-PCO-TP, 9/15/08. 


Will be moving to a later date. 


PSCICHM 8 (09/2005) CCS Form Number: 080234-TP-0000I-003 
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1 eLK Ottlc'.' FII'''.·· ..112812009 12:50". ••••• 

••tlld. S."ders 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 


Date and Time: 

Docket Number: 

Filename I Path: 

Notice Type: 


Gloria Ross 

Wednesday, January 28,2009 12:50 PM 

ClK - Orders I Notices 

Charles Murphy; Adam Teltzman 

Order 1Notice Submitted 


1/2812009 12:43:00 PM 

080234-TP 

1:\2008\080234\080234 Notice of Hearing and Prehearlng cwm.doc 

PrehearinglHearing 


NOTICE OF COMMISSION HEARING AND PREHEARING CONFERENCE 

FPSC, eLK .. CORRESPONDENCE 
JAdmiuistrame Parties Consumer 
DOCUMENT NO. 05:tD2:-_tJ8 
DIS'IRIBUll0N: 

~~~o 
X'Au-l\d ~ 
~(Y\(i\\~ 'lL\ 



I FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

! 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

P ARTICIPA TING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 

I 

PARTY 
NAME 

i 

A11tel Communcations, LLC 
AlItel Communications LLC(Tally08) 
American Dial Tone 

COMPANY 
CODE 

TX274 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

stephen.b.rowe11@alltel.com 
denise.collins@alltel.com 
lwright@americandialtone.com 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

No 
No 
No 

AT&T Florida TL720 greg. follensbee@att.com No 
Budget Phone 

. Embarq Florida, Inc. 
FairPoint Communications 
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
Knology ofFlorida, Inc. 
Midwestern Telecommunications, Incorporated 
NEFCOM 
Nexus Communications TSI, Inc. 

TX307 
TL727 
TL719 
TL732 
TL712 
TX215 
TX688 
TL715 
TX780 

lalcishat@budgetprepay.com 
sandy.khazraee@embarq.com 
Iwood@fairpoint.com 
AmcCall@czn.com 
jeill@itstelecom.net 
bruce.schoonover@knology.com 
jerry.holt@mymti.com 
dnobles@townes.net 
sfenker 1 @earthlink.net 

No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

i 

i 

! 

Pennington Law Firm (08) gene@penningtonlaw.com No 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) marsha@reuphlaw.com No 
Smart City Telecom TL731 lbhall@smartcity.com No 

I Sprint Nextel (08) douglas.c.nelson@sprint.com No 
IDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone TL718 Thomas.mccabe @tdstelecom.com No 
tw telecom of florida I.p. TAO13 Carolyn.Ridley@~twtelecom.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@ verizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC (08a) de.oroark@verizon.com No 
Verizon Florida LLC (09a) demetria.g.clark@verizon.com No 

. Vilaire Communications, Inc. TX868 vilaire@comcast.net No 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TL716 bettye.j. willis@windstream.com No 

Printed on 1/2812009 at 2:05:11 PM 



CLK Official Fiilng****1212312008 3:05 PM

Matilda Sanders
- - hR 3 V-Ptt'O - 770

From: Gloria Ross FPSC, CLIC
- CORR1SPONDCESent: Tuesday, December 23. 2008 3:05 PM

Admiflft.th,To: CLK - Orders! Notices

Cc: Charles Murphy; Adam Teitzman DOCLJMEI41' No.
Subject: Order! Notice Submitted

D1STRffiIJnON.

Date and Time: 12!23!2008 3:03:00 PM

Docket Number: 080234-TP

Filename! Path: I:20O8080234O8O234 First Order Modifying Procedure.12-23-08.cwm.doc ci' ``

Order Type: Signed ! Hand Deliver C

FIRST ORDER MODIFYING PROCEDURE

E.ernakA o

flcx Fed



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234

PARTY

NAME

COMPANY

CODE

EMAIL

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

£

COMMISSION

DIRECTORY

Alitel Communcations, LLC stephen.browell@alltel.com No

Rutledge Law Firm 08 marshareuphlaw.com No

Sprint Nextel 08 douglas.ctelson@sprint.com No

Verizon Florida LLC TL7I 0 david.christian@verizon.com No

Verizon Florida LLC USa de.oroark@verizon.com No

Printed on 12/24/2008 at 9:10:05 AM



Page 1 of 1

Commission Clerk

From: Commission Clerk

Sent: Wednesday, December 24, 2008 9:11 AM

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission Email ID = 651814

Attachments: 08-0834ord.doc

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission.

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email

or at 850-413-6770.

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply.

Thank you.

12/24/2008



Page 1 of 1 

Clara Leider 

From: Sandy Simmons 
Sent: 
To: Clara Leider 
Subject: 

Attachments: CCS Form 080234-TP-00001-002.pdf 

Wednesday, September 17.2008 8:05 AM 

Proposed Changes to Form 080234-TP-00001 

DIS'I~UBUTION: _. I-, *- ' 

Docket Number 080234-TP - Form Number 080234-TP-00001-002 

Implementation of Florida lifeline program involving bundled service packages and placement of additional 
enrollment requirements on customers. 

Change in appointment - Day 1 of a I-day Prehearing Conference -Tentative - 02/09/2009 - 1:30 p.m.- 3:OO p.m 
- in Tallahassee - Room E-I48 - Involving Skop 

Change in appointment status 
From Tentative to Firm 

Change in appointment - Day 1 of a I-day Hearing - Tentative - 02/24/2009 - 9:30 a.m.- 500 p.m. - in 
Tallahassee - Room E-I48 - Involving All Commissioners 

Change in appointment status 
From Tentative to Firm 

Attached is a Case ScheduIinglRescheduling Advice (CSRA) in the referenced docket. If you have any questions 
regarding the form, please contact Sandy Simmons at 413-6008. 

9/17/2008 



Case Schedulinflescheduling Advice 
Last Revised 09/17/2008 at 8:04 a.m. Page 1 of 1 

Remarks: 

Economic Regulation 
Court Reporter 
Staff Contact - Charles M q h y  I! Commissioner Edgar Deputy Executive Director 

Commissioner McMurrian General Counsel 
Commissioner Argenziano 
Commissioner Skop Commission Clerk 
Executive Director RegulatoIy Compliance 
Public Information Officer Service/Safety/Consumer Asst. 

Strategic Analysis & Gov. Affairs 

From: Office of Chairman Matthew Carter 

Docket Number: 080234-TP -- Implementation of Florida lifeline program involving bundled service packages and placement of 
additional enrollment requirements on customers. 

OEP PSC-08-0594-PCO-TP, 9/15/08. 

1. Schedule Information 

2. Hearing/Prehearing Assignment Information 

Hearing 
Officers 

Commissioners Hearing Staff 

- 
AG SK ADM CT ED M A G  

PSC/CHM 8 (09/2005) CCS Form Number: 080234-TP-00001-002 



1 CLK Official Filing****911512008 11S3 AM .e.** 

- p a  - 7-9 PSC- 03- nfi 9~ - Matilda Sanders 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

Gloria Ross 
Monday, September 15,2008 11:33 AM 
CLK - Orders / Notices 
Charles Murphy; Rick Mann; Adam Teitzman 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 080234-TP 
Filename / Path: 
Order Type: 

9/15/2008 11:31:00 AM 

l:U008\080234\080234 Procedural 0rder.doc 
Signed I Hand Deliver . +  

ORDER ESTABLISHING PROCEDURE 1 2 5  P 

DOCUMENTNO. OSyM - 0% 
DISTRIBUTION 



I CASE MANAGEME? 

PARTY 
NAME 

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080234 
--.iT SYSTEM 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

COMPANY EMAIL 
CODE ADDRESS 

I I I 
Alltel Communcations, LLC I stephen.b.rowell@alItel.com I No 
Rutledge Law Firm (08) I I marsha@reuphlaw.com I No 
Sprint Nextel (08) I I douglas.c.nelson@sprint.com I No 

Verizon Florida LLC (08a) I I de.oroark@verizon.com I No 
Verizon Florida LLC TL7 10 I david.christian@verizon.com I No 

Printed an 9/15/2008 at 2:55:25 PM 



. . . . . . . . . .. . .... . . . . . . . . . - 
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The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply einail 
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6. Close Docket or Revise CASR 06/24/2010 07/20/2010 
7. 

Staff Counsel C Murphy, T Brooks 8. 
9. 

10. 
OCRs (APA) L Harvey 11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. ' 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission L Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 04/21/2010 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. -- - -

Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows: 

----· • ••!~ - ••• --· ,-, ff" (s) Preh -- ------ --- Off" --- ·--· 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM 

Exam 
ALL I AG I ED I SK I KL I ST 

X I I I I I 
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AT&T Fax Number 

Dorothy Menasco - CY0:J~~'-\- \f> 
From: Kimberley Pena 

Sent: Thursday, June 03, 2010 1 :36 PM 

To: 'YANT, ROBYN (ATTSI)' 

Cc: Dorothy Menasco; Nonnye Grant; Ann Cole 

Subject: RE: AT&T Fax Number 

Page 1 ot 1 

-
FPSC,CLK·CORRESPONDENCE 
_Admlnl8trltlve_iP1111et_Conlumer 

DOCUMENT NO. sJJ3 I q · ()~ 
DISTRIBUTION: -----

Thank you. I'm forwarding this information to Nom1ye for MCD changes and Dorothy for changes to Patties of 
Record. They may ask you for further documentation. 

From: YANT, ROBYN (ATTSI) [mailto:rh0582@att.com] 
Sent: Thursday, June 03, 2010 1:27PM 
To: Kimberley Pena 
Subject: AT&T Fax Number 

Hello Kim: 

We need to update our fax number and delete a fax number in the system. We no longer have 850-577-55536 
as a fax number. Please update our information to reflect 850-577-5537 as our fax number. 

(If you need something more to get the change done, please let me know.) 

Thanks. 

Robyn Yant 

Don't judge each day by the harvest you reap but by the seeds that you plant! 

6/3/2010 
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